B NS A W N~

T
S mA KNS S

17.

wniting in emglock

senfence

adverbs

ly-ending adverbs
adverb phrases
adverb phrases of time
the other phrases
sub+verb+obj

my caf

my favourite friend
Nandar

my favourite actor
warercress

leftover rice

driver Ko Ba Kher
fea

chaungtha beach
mont-hin-ga
mid-water pagoda
boiled garden pea
beauty and pride

i3
18
23
28
34
39
45
50
56
61
67
72
78
83
88
92
97
1ol

2R N h AN N~

L e T T S S e iy
Se®E NS AASRNRS

contents
speaking in cagtc

would you like tea?

slippers

fragic news

harmful effects of internet
study english

donation ceremony

tea leaf salad

Jjewellery shopping

exercise at inya lake

beauty of inya lake at sunset
mohinga
thanakha(myanmar rraditional make-up)
learn english

buddhist monk

gym

hairstyle

dress in siyle

homage to teacher

chinlone

harp

107
i
115
120
125
128
132
136
141
145
149
153
158
161
165
169
172
175
178
181



