	contents writing in englsik			contents  speaking in englsik		
1						
1.	sentence	1	1.	would you like tea?	107	
2.	adverbs	8	2.	slippers	111	
3.	ly-ending adverbs	13	3.	tragic news	115	
4.	adverb phrases	18	4.	harmful effects of internet	120	
5.	adverb phrases of time	23	5.	study english	125	
6.	the other phrases	28	6.	donation ceremony	128	
7.	sub+verb+obj	34	7.	tea leaf salad	132	
8.	my cat	39	8.	jewellery shopping	136	
9.	my favourite friend	45	9.	exercise at inya lake	141	
10.	Nandar	50	10.	beauty of inya lake at sunset	145	
11.	my favourite actor	56	11.	mohinga	149	
12.	watercress	61	12.	thanakha(myanmar traditional make-up)	153	
13.	leftover rice	67	13.	learn english	158	
14.	driver Ko Ba Khet		14.	buddhist monk	161	
15.	tea	78	15.	gym	165	
16.	chaungtha beach	83	16.	hairstyle	169	
17.	mont-hin-ga	88	17.	dress in style	172	
18.	mid-water pagoda	92	18.	homage to teacher	175	
19.	boiled garden pea	97	19.	chinlone	178	
20.	beauty and pride	101	20.	harp	181	